                            MPI
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FBV-6C-3600                                                        HIGH PERFORMANCE
BANDPASS FILTER                         COMPACT SIZE
   ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Center Frequency:                      3600 MHz
Insertion Loss:                       1.0 dB max.
      1 dB Bandwidth                         200 MHz
Rejection:
                  0 to 3.28  GHz                     80 dB min.
                     3.28 to 3.36 GHz                                              50 dB min.
3.86 to 3.95 GHz                                             50 dB min.
                         3.95 to 11.3 GHz                       80 dB min.
Impedance, nominal                              50 Ohms
Connectors:                         SMA-female
Size:                    5.50” long x .75” wide x .75” high
      Weight:                                     5 oz.
 METROPOLE PRODUCTS, INC.
             Metropole Products, Inc., P.O. Box 309, Stafford, Virginia  22555            Rev. 12/2005
                           540-659-2132/Voice 540-659-2133/Fax